
PRICE LIST
 Valid from 2015-04-010



1 PRICE LIST 2015 - ONSPOT

Prices
All prices are gross prices excluding VAT. All prices are individual unit prices unless otherwise stated.
The price charged will be the price on the date of delivery.

Deliveries
All products are delivered ex warehouse. The freight is charged on the invoice, if consignee freight is not
required.
Packaging costs excluded.
The products are guaranteed to be free from defects and undamaged when dispatched.
In the case of damaged or goods mislaid during transportation, a report should be made to the transport
company.

Warranty
The warranty is valid for 24 months from the date of delivery unless otherwise stated.
The warranty only covers manufacturing or material and does NOT cover normal wear and tear.
Products for which a claim is made will not be replaced if they show evidence of damage resulting from
incorrect handling or installation. This also covers, for example, damage due to reversing, driving into ditch,
jack-knifing, overloading and modifications such as drilling or welding.
The warranty does not cover liability in any form for direct or indirect damages for personal injury or
damage to property, or for downtime or loss of use and interruption to operations.

Vänersborg in April 2015

Price list
© VBG GROUP TRUCK EQUIPMENT AB
Valid from April 2015

Reproduction of the content in this publication, whole or partly, is forbidden
without written approval from VBG GROUP TRUCK EQUIPMENT AB.
The prohibition concerns all kind of reproduction and in all kind of media.

Terms of sale
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Complete set Onspot 016
Bacic set, vehicle set, wheel set 2 928,55

Supplement for spark-resistane chain 496,30

Basic set
56-700500 Onspot 016 1 700,70
56-700501 Onspot 016 without valve kit 1 492,10
56-700502 Onspot 016 12V 1 700,70
56-700503 Onspot 016, Mercedes-Benz 1 700,70

Vehicle bracket kit
56-xxxxxx To all Onspot 016 725,55

Wheel kit 190
56-236501 Wheel Kit Ø190 6-Chain 502,30
56-236504 Wheel Kit 190 6-Chain Spark Resist 998,60
56-236505 Wheel Kit 190 12-Chains 502,30
56-236508 Wheel Kit 190 18-Chains 502,30

Wheel kit 170
56-236503 Wheel Kit 170 6-Chain 502,30
56-236507 Wheel Kit 170 6-Chains Spark Resist 998,60
56-236506 Wheel Kit 170 12-Chains 502,30
56-236509 Wheel Kit 170 18-Chains 502,30

Complete set Onspot 04
Bacic set, vehicle set, wheel set 2 811,30

Supplement for spark-resistane chain 496,30

Basic set
56-xxxxxx To all Onspot 04 1 554,50

Vehicle bracket kit
56-xxxxxx To all Onspot 04 412,75

Electrial and air set
56-xxxxxx To all Onspot 04 341,75

Wheel kit 190
56-236501 Wheel Kit Ø190 6-Chain 502,30
56-236504 Wheel Kit 190 6-Chain Spark Resist 998,60
56-236505 Wheel Kit 190 12-Chains 502,30
56-236508 Wheel Kit 190 18-Chains 502,30

Wheel kit 170
56-236503 Wheel Kit 170 6-Chain 502,30
56-236507 Wheel Kit 170 6-Chains Spark Resist 998,60
56-236506 Wheel Kit 170 12-Chains 502,30
56-236509 Wheel Kit 170 18-Chains 502,30

56-255200 Compressor Kit 12V 597,80
Cpmpressor, airtank, tankbelt

56-257300 Power Manometer Kit 245,50

Onspot 016                                              EURO

Onspot

Onspot 04                                                EURO

Compressor kit                                      EURO

Powermanometer                                 EURO
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56-701100 Nipple Kit Cylinder 016 43,30

56-700600 Onspot 016 (stamped no. 56-330100) 728,80
56-701200 Flow regulator Onspot 016 15,80

56-700601 Onspot 016 (stamped no. 56-330200) 728,80

56-322002 Onspot 012 without bracket 1 700,70

Vehicle bracket
56-xxxxxx Vehicle brackets all models 016 156,95

56-320501 Onspot 012 (stamped no. 56-319000) 728,80
56-700700 Arm stopper 016 (stamped no. 56-331200) 158,10
56-700701 Arm stopper 016 (stamped no. 56-331300) 158,10

56-320502 Onspot 012 (stamped no. 56-318900) 728,80

56-700702 Arm stopper 016 (stamped no. 56-332700) 158,10
56-700703 Arm stopper 016 (stamped no. 56-332800) 158,10

Vehicle bracket
56-xxxxxx Vehicle brackets all models 016 156,95

56-701000 Onspot 016 chain. arm axle kit 293,50

56-320601 Arm stopper 012 (stamped no. 56-318803) 158,10
56-320602 Arm stopper 012 (stamped no. 56-318804) 158,10

56-241200 Stopper Spring Kit 012-016 41,80

56-320603 Arm stopper 012 (stamped no. 56-318807) 158,10
56-320101 Valve Kit 012-016 274,30 56-320604 Arm stopper 012 (stamped no. 56-318808) 158,10
56-320102 Valve Kit 12V 012-016 274,30

56-320900 Hose Holder 012 8,00
56-329100 Plastic Hose 6/4 20 m 012-016 27,50

56-329000 T-joint kit 7,20 56-241200 Stopper Spring Kit 012-016 41,80

Spare part Onspot 012                            EURO

Spare part Onspot 016-012

Spare part Onspot 016                          EURO
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Vehicle bracket
56-xxxxxx Vehicle bracket all models 04 156,95

56-324100 Onspot 012 mech.housing LF. RR 180,10

Cylinder brackets with bearing cups
56-188500 Cylinder bracket 03, left 258,00
56-188600 Cylinder Bracket 03, right 258,00

56-324200 Onspot 012 mech.housing RF. LR 180,10

56-063712 Cylinder Bracket 04 left 258,00
56-063711 Cylinder Bracket 04 right 258,00

56-324300 Onspot 012 chain. arm axle kit 215,10
56-063714 Cylinder Bracket 04 left 258,00
56-063713 Cylinder Bracket 04 right 258,00

56-320101 Valve Kit 012-016 274,30
56-320102 Valve Kit 12V 012-016 274,30

56-227900 Nipple Set For Valve. 22,10

56-329100 Plastic Hose 6/4 20 m 012-016 27,50
56-208600 Repair Kit 54,60

56-329000 T-joint kit 7,20
56-228000 Nipple Set For Cylinder. 26,90

37-130200 Symbol plate MB 5,50
37-131500 Symbol lens Volvo 5,50

56-320800 Nipple Kit Cylinder 012 25,20 37-132300 Symbol plate Volvo 5,50

29-020000 Solenoid valve 91,30
29-019900 Conection cable MAN 71,50

Cylinder Onspot 04 29-021900 Solenoid valve incl cable head 133,70
56-254601 Complete cylinder 04 413,80
56-254602 Complete cylinder 04 413,80
56-254603 Complete cylinder 04 413,80

29-018900 Throttle valve kit 103,80

56-231100 Diaphragm Kit 133,60

56-251700 Angular toggle joint kit 59,80 56-207100 Dismantling Tool 650,70

Spare part Onspot 012-04

Spare part Onspot 012                          EURO

Spare part Onspot 04                            EURO
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56-320700 Arm fasteners 012-016 25,20
56-321001 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-320201) 135,00
56-321007 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321301) 135,00
56-321015 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321701) 135,00
56-321017 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321801) 135,00
56-324001 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322601) 135,00 Arms with hinges or ball bearings
56-324005 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322801) 135,00

56-321002 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-320202) 135,00
56-321008 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321302) 135,00
56-321016 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321702) 135,00
56-321018 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321802) 135,00 37-108100 Repair kit 04 53,50
56-324002 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322602) 135,00 37-108200 Repair kit 01-03 53,50
56-324006 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322802) 135,00

37-108300 Repair kit 04 old 53,50
56-321003 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321101) 135,00 37-108400 Repair kit 01-03 old 53,50
56-321023 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322201) 135,00
56-321019 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321901) 135,00
56-321025 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322301) 135,00
56-324003 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322701) 135,00
56-324009 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-323101) 135,00 Arms with bearing cups

56-321004 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321102) 135,00
56-321024 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322202) 135,00
56-321020 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321902) 135,00
56-321026 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322302) 135,00
56-324004 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322702) 135,00
56-324010 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-323102) 135,00 56-155002, 56-155004, 56-155006, 56-155008, 56-15510,

56-155014, 56-155016, 56-155018, 56-165202, 56-194000,
56-199000, 56-199500, 56-201800, 56-203100, 56-205500,
56-220200, 56-220900, 56-221600, 56-223001, 56-223101

Arm type, left 142,30

56-155001, 56-155003, 56-155005, 56-155007, 56-155009,
56-321009 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321401) 135,00 56-155013, 56-155015, 56-155017, 56-165201, 56-193900,
56-321011 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321501) 135,00 56-198900, 56-199400, 56-201700, 56-203000, 56-205400,
56-321029 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322501) 135,00 56-220300, 56-221000, 56-221700, 56-223002, 56-223101
56-324007 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-323001) 135,00 Arm type, right 142,30

56-321010 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321402) 135,00
56-321012 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321502) 135,00
56-321030 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322502) 135,00
56-324008 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-323002) 135,00

56-188800 Arm 03 left 142,30
56-188700 Arm 03 right 142,30

56-217001 Arm 0301 left 142,30
56-321013 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321600) 135,00 56-217002 Arm 0301 right 142,30
56-321031 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321601) 135,00

56-321021 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322101) 135,00 56-191300 Bearing Cups. Spare Part Kit 76,00
56-321022 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322102) 135,00 56-152601 Tool 41,30

Arms

Spare part Onspot 012-016                   EURO

Spare part Onspot 03, 04                        EURO

Spare part Onspot 01, 03, 04                  EURO
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Wheel kit 190 37-108500 Bearing kit for wheel 56,70
56-236501 Wheel Kit Ø190 6-Chain 502,30
56-236504 Wheel Kit 190 6-Chain Spark Resist 998,60
56-236505 Wheel Kit 190 12-Chains 502,30
56-236508 Wheel Kit 190 18-Chains 502,30

Wheel kit 170
56-236503 Wheel Kit 170 6-Chain 502,30
56-236507 Wheel Kit 170 6-Chains Spark Resist 998,60
56-236506 Wheel Kit 170 12-Chains 502,30 56-237300 Bearing kit for wheel 57,00
56-236509 Wheel Kit 170 18-Chains 502,30

Wheel kit incl. Wheel bearings

56-206700 Mounting kit for wheel 80 mm 30,10

56-236300 Wheel Ø 190 6-Chain 267,30
56-236311 Wheel Ø 190 6-Chain Spark Resist 611,40
56-236400 Wheel Ø 170 6-Chain 267,30
56-236411 Wheel Ø 170 6-Chain Spark Resist 611,40 56-206000 Mounting kit for wheel 100 mm 36,40
56-236312 Wheel Ø 190 12-Chain 267,30
56-236412 Wheel Ø 170 12-Chain 267,30
56-236318 Wheel Ø 190 18-Chain 267,30
56-236418 Wheel Ø 170 18-Chain 267,30

56-241300 Mounting kit for wheel 120 mm 43,00

Wheel disc
56-246401 Wheel disc Ø190 Without chain plate 138,70
56-246402 Wheel disc Ø170 Without chain plate 138,70

56-241100 Kickback guard kit 33,40

Chain plate
56-246601 Chain plate 6-chains. Ø190 159,30
56-246602 Chain plate 6-chains. Ø170 159,30
56-246603 Chain plate 6-chains. Ø190 Sparkle resistant 348,70
56-246604 Chain plate 6-chains. Ø170 Sparkle resistant 348,70
56-246605 Chain plate 12-chains. Ø190 209,80
56-246606 Chain plate 12-chains. Ø170 209,80
56-246607 Chain plate 12-chains long. Ø190 298,80
56-246608 Chain plate 18-chains. Ø190 224,80
56-246609 Chain plate 18-chains. Ø170 224,80

56-246500 Bolt kit Onspot wheel 18,60

Wheels

Spare part Onspot 01, 03, 04, 012, 016EURO



7 PRICE LIST 2015 - ONSPOT

Switch  
56-241001 RENAULT: Midlum, Premium, Magnum, Kerax

56-255300 Spare part kit compressor 502,70 SISU: 4x2/6x2 Bladfjädring,4x2/6x2/6x4, air suspensio 48,80
56-241002 IVECO: Tector, EUROotech, EUROostar,

Trakker, Stralis, EUROocargo 4x2 48,80
56-241003 MAN: TGA, TGL, TGM 48,80
56-241004 MB: Actros MP2, MP3 48,80
56-241005 MB: Vario, Econic, Actros, Atego, Atego 2, Atego S

Axor, Axor II
UNIMOG: U300, U400, U500 48,80

56-257400 Spare part kit micro switch 118,70 56-241006 VOLVO: FL 6L, FL 6E, FM, FH 48,80
56-241007 SCANIA: 4-serien, Bus 48,80
56-241008 DAF: LF45, CF55, CF65, CF75, CF85, 95XF, XF95

XF105 48,80
56-241009 SCANIA: P, G, R, T-series 48,80
56-241010 RENAULT: Midlum DXI, Premium DXI, Magnum DXI, 

Kerax DXI
VOLVO: FL, FE 48,80

56-241011 DAF: 65CF, 75CF, 85CF 112,70
56-241012 FORD: T 350, T 430

IVECO: Daily
56-255400 Spare part kit fittings 149,80 RENAULT: Mascott DXI 160 
Fitting 90° 1/8”, fitting ø 6, fitting M22x1,5, drain, MB: Sprinter 3xx, Sprinter 5xx
plug M22x1,5, fitting 1/4”-1/8”, T-join 1/8” NPT VW: Crafter 30, Crafter 50 48,80

56-241013 HINO: Profi  a
MAN: L2000, M2000L, M2000M, F2000, E2000
MITSUBISHI: Super Great
NISSAN: BIG Thumb
ISUZU: Gigamax
VOLVO: Bus 114,30

56-241014 IVECO: EUROocargo 4x4 48,70
56-241015 MAN: TGS, TGX 272,90
56-241016 MB: Sprinter 311-316 (1998-2006)

56-245500 Spare part kit air tank 224,80 VW: LT 35 (1998-2006) 156,60
Air tank, tankbelt 56-241017 NISSAN: Atleon 48,80

56-241018 IVECO: EUROocargo 57,80
56-241019 MB: Actros MP4 68,40
56-241020 VOLVO: FH4 201,70
56-241021 Volvo bus B11R/B13R 191,80
56-241022 Switch DAF Euro 6 FAN 111,10

56-158007 Shelf Kit 191,70
37-137500 Bolt kit 7,60
56-155101 Rubber Shelf 43,40

Switch                                                       EURO

Air compressor/Switch/Shelves

Air compressor                                      EURO

Shelves                                                     EURO
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Part no Description EURO Part no Description EURO
29-018900 Throttle valve kit 103,80 56-236411 Wheel Ø 170 6-Chain Spark Resist 611,40
29-019900 Conection cable MAN 71,50 56-236412 Wheel Ø 170 12-Chain 267,30
29-020000 Solenoid valve 91,30 56-236418 Wheel Ø 170 18-Chain 267,30
29-021900 Solenoid valve incl cable head 133,70 56-236501 Wheel Kit Ø190 6-Chain 502,30
37-108100 Repair kit 04 53,50 56-236503 Wheel Kit 170 6-Chain 502,30
37-108200 Repair kit 01-03 53,50 56-236504 Wheel Kit 190 6-Chain Spark Resist 998,60
37-108300 Repair kit 04 old 53,50 56-236505 Wheel Kit 190 12-Chains 502,30
37-108400 Repair kit 01-03 old 53,50 56-236506 Wheel Kit 170 12-Chains 502,30
37-108500 Bearing kit for wheel 56,70 56-236507 Wheel Kit 170 6-Chains Spark Resist 998,60
37-130200 Symbol plate MB 5,50 56-236508 Wheel Kit 190 18-Chains 502,30
37-131500 Symbol lens Volvo 5,50 56-236509 Wheel Kit 170 18-Chains 502,30
37-132300 Symbol plate Volvo 5,50 56-236600 Bracket air tank Volvo 128,90
37-137500 Bolt kit 7,60 56-237300 Bearing kit for wheel 57,00
56-063711 Cylinder Bracket 04 right 258,00 56-238200 Air tank bracket MB MP2 267,40
56-063712 Cylinder Bracket 04 left 258,00 56-241001 RENAULT: Midlum, Premium, Magnum, Kerax 48,80
56-063713 Cylinder Bracket 04 right 258,00 SISU: 4x2/6x2 Bladfjädring,4x2/6x2/6x4, air suspension
56-063714 Cylinder Bracket 04 left 258,00 56-241002

     
Stralis, EUROocargo 4x2 48,80

56-098203 Extension Coupling 11,10 56-241003 MAN: TGA, TGL, TGM 48,80
56-152601 Tool 41,30 56-241004 MB: Actros MP2, MP3 48,80
56-155002 Arm left 142,30 56-241005

         
Axor, Axor II 48,80

56-155003 Arm 0401 right 142,30 56-241006 VOLVO: FL 6L, FL 6E, FM, FH 48,80
56-155004 Arm 0401 left 142,30 56-241007 SCANIA: 4-serien, Bus 48,80
56-155005 Arm 0402 right 142,30 56-241008

        
XF105 48,80

56-155006 Arm 0402 left 142,30 56-241009 SCANIA: P, G, R, T-serien 48,80
56-155007 Arm 0403 right 142,30 56-241010

       
Kerax DXI 48,80

56-155008 Arm 0403 left 142,30 VOLVO: FL, FE
56-155009 Arm 0404 right 142,30 56-241011 DAF: 65CF, 75CF, 85CF 112,70
56-155010 Arm 0404 left 142,30 56-241012 FORD: T 350, T 430 48,80
56-155015 Arm 0407 right 142,30 IVECO: Daily
56-155016 Arm 0407 left 142,30 RENAULT: Mascott DXI 160
56-155017 Arm 0408 right 142,30 MB: Sprinter 3xx, Sprinter 5xx
56-155018 Arm 0408 left 142,30 VW: Crafter 30, Crafter 50
56-155101 Rubber Shelf 43,40 56-241013 HINO: Profi  a 114,30
56-158007 Shelf Kit 191,70 MAN: L2000, M2000L, M2000M, F2000, E2000
56-165201 Arm 0413 right 142,30 MITSUBISHI: Super Great
56-165202 Arm 0413 left 142,30 NISSAN: BIG Thumb
56-188500 Cylinder bracket 03, left 258,00 ISUZU: Gigamax
56-188600 Cylinder Bracket 03, right 258,00 VOLVO: Bus
56-188700 Arm 03 right 142,30 56-241014 IVECO: EUROocargo 4x4 48,70
56-188800 Arm 03 left 142,30 56-241015 MAN: TGS, TGX 272,90
56-191300 Bearing Cups. Spare Part Kit 76,00 56-241016 MB: Sprinter 311-316 (1998-2006) 156,60
56-193900 Arm right 142,30 VW: LT 35 (1998-2006)
56-194000 Arm 0414 left 142,30 56-241017 NISSAN: Atleon 48,80
56-198900 Arm 0418 right 142,30 56-241018 IVECO: EUROocargo 57,80
56-199000 Arm 0418 left 142,30 56-241019 MB: Actros MP4 68,40
56-199400 Arm 0421 right 142,30 56-241020 VOLVO: FH4 201,70
56-199500 Arm 0420 left 142,30 56-241021 Volvo bus B11R/B13R 191,80
56-201700 Arm 0421 right 142,30 56-241022 Switch DAF Euro 6 FAN 111,10
56-201800 Arm 0421 left 142,30 56-241100 Kickback guard kit 33,40
56-203000 Arm 0422 right 142,30 56-241200 Stopper Spring Kit 012-016 41,80
56-203100 Arm 0422 left 142,30 56-241300 Mounting kit for wheel 120 mm 43,00
56-205400 Arm 0423 right 142,30 56-245500 Spare part kit air tank 224,80
56-206000 Mounting kit for wheel 100 mm 36,40 56-246401 Wheel disc Ø190 Without chain plate 138,70
56-206700 Mounting kit for wheel 80 mm 30,10 56-246402 Wheel disc Ø170 Without chain plate 138,70
56-207100 Dismantling Tool 650,70 56-246500 Bolt kit Onspot wheel 18,60
56-208600 Repair Kit 54,60 56-246601 Chain plate 6-chains. Ø190 159,30
56-217001 Arm 0301 left 142,30 56-246602 Chain plate 6-chains. Ø170 159,30
56-217002 Arm 0301 right 142,30 56-246603 Chain plate 6-chains. Ø190 Sparkle resistant 348,70
56-220200 Arm 0426 left 142,30 56-246604 Chain plate 6-chains. Ø170 Sparkle resistant 348,70
56-220300 Arm 0427 right 142,30 56-246605 Chain plate 12-chains. Ø190 209,80
56-220900 Arm 0427 left 142,30 56-246606 Chain plate 12-chains. Ø170 209,80
56-221000 Arm 0427 right 142,30 56-246607 Chain plate 12-chains long. Ø190 298,80
56-221600 Arm 0428 left 142,30 56-246608 Chain plate 18-chains. Ø190 224,80
56-221700 Arm 0428 right 142,30 56-246609 Chain plate 18-chains. Ø170 224,80
56-223001 Arm 0429 left 142,30 56-246900 Crossbeam Scania 218,40
56-223002 Arm 0429 right 142,30 56-251700 Angular toggle joint kit 59,80
56-227900 Nipple Set For Valve. 22,10 56-254601 Complete cylinder 04 413,80
56-228000 Nipple Set For Cylinder. 26,90 56-254602 Complete cylinder 04 413,80
56-231100 Diaphragm Kit 133,60 56-254603 Complete cylinder 04 413,80
56-236300 Wheel Ø 190 6-Chain 267,30 56-255200 Compressor Kit 12V 597,80
56-236311 Wheel Ø 190 6-Chain Spark Resist 611,40 56-255300 Spare part kit compressor 502,70
56-236312 Wheel Ø 190 12-Chain 267,30 56-255400 Spare part kit fittings 149,80
56-236318 Wheel Ø 190 18-Chain 267,30 56-257300 Power Manometer Kit 245,50
56-236400 Wheel Ø 170 6-Chain 267,30 56-257400 Spare part kit micro switch 118,70

Item number
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Part no Description EURO
56-320101 Valve Kit 012-016 274,30
56-320700 Arm fasteners 012-016 25,20
56-320102 Valve Kit 12V 012-016 274,30
56-320501 Onspot 012 (stamped no. 56-319000) 728,80
56-320502 Onspot 012 (stamped no. 56-318900) 728,80
56-320601 Arm stopper 012 (stamped no. 56-318803) 158,10
56-320602 Arm stopper 012 (stamped no. 56-318804) 158,10
56-320603 Arm stopper 012 (stamped no. 56-318807) 158,10
56-320604 Arm stopper 012 (stamped no. 56-318808) 158,10
56-320800 Nipple Kit Cylinder 012 25,20
56-320900 Hose Holder 012 8,00
56-321001 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-320201) 135,00
56-321002 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-320202) 135,00
56-321003 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321101) 135,00
56-321004 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321102) 135,00
56-321007 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321301) 135,00
56-321008 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321302) 135,00
56-321009 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321401) 135,00
56-321010 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321402) 135,00
56-321011 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321501) 135,00
56-321012 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321502) 135,00
56-321013 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321600) 135,00
56-321015 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321701) 135,00
56-321016 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321702) 135,00
56-321017 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321801) 135,00
56-321018 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321802) 135,00
56-321019 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321901) 135,00
56-321020 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321902) 135,00
56-321021 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322101) 135,00
56-321022 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322102) 135,00
56-321023 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322201) 135,00
56-321024 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322202) 135,00
56-321025 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322301) 135,00
56-321026 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322302) 135,00
56-321029 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322501) 135,00
56-321030 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322502) 135,00
56-321031 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-321601) 135,00
56-322002 Onspot 012 without bracket 1700,70
56-324001 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322601) 135,00
56-324002 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322602) 135,00
56-324003 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322701) 135,00
56-324004 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322702) 135,00
56-324005 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322801) 135,00
56-324006 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-322802) 135,00
56-324007 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-323001) 135,00
56-324008 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-323002) 135,00
56-324009 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-323101) 135,00
56-324010 Arm kit (stamped no.  56-323102) 135,00
56-324100 Onspot 012 mech.housing LF. RR 180,10
56-324200 Onspot 012 mech.housing RF. LR 180,10
56-324300 Onspot 012 chain. arm axle kit 215,10
56-329000 T-joint kit 7,20
56-329100 Plastic Hose 6/4 20 m 012-016 27,50
56-700500 Onspot 016 1700,70
56-700501 Onspot 016 without valve kit 1492,10
56-700502 Onspot 016 12V 1700,70
56-700503 Onspot 016, Mercedes-Benz 1700,70
56-700600 Onspot 016 (stamped no. 56-330100) 728,80
56-700601 Onspot 016 (stamped no. 56-330200) 728,80
56-700700 Arm stopper 016 (stamped no. 56-331200) 158,10
56-700701 Arm stopper 016 (stamped no. 56-331300) 158,10
56-701000 Onspot 016 chain. arm axle kit 293,50
56-701100 Nipple Kit Cylinder 016 43,30
56-701200 Flow regulator Onspot 016 15,80

Item number
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Safety behind 
the wheels

Drive safely
Being able to drive safely on treacherous road sur-
faces is essential to road safety, and sometimes to
life itself. You would be well advised to take Onspot
along for the journey. A friend to rely on in difficult
conditions.

In the right place at the right time
Speed and time are two important aspects of cur-
rent professional life. More and more people are 
promising fast deliveries. Onspot makes it easier 
for you to keep your promises.

Everyone wants to be popular
Delivery reliability is one of the weightiest factors 
behind a good reputation. And a good reputation 
always leads to more business. A situation that 
means your Onspot equipment pays for itself time 
and time again.

MEMBER OF VBG GROUPwww.onspot.eu
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